
FRI - MON TRIPACCOMMODATION PACKAGES MON - FRI TRIP

INCLUDES ACCOMMODATION + CLASSIC BOAT
PRICING PER PERSON

MAIN LODGE
SOUTHERN ROOMS, HAIDA HOUSE
NORTHERN ROOMS
CHARLOTTE HOUSE
TOTEM HOUSE
MV DRIFTWOOD

$5,895
$5,895
$6,195
$6,195
$7,395
$4,495

$6,595
$6,595
$6,895
$6,895
$8,095
$4,995

UNGUIDED FISHING INCLUDED INCLUDEDCLASSIC BOAT

Return air travel from Vancouver to Masset, Haida Gwaii
Helicopter transfer to the Lodge in Naden Harbour
Accommodations (double occupancy)
Meal and snacks

fishing boat and gear, with Islander salmon reels
All-weather apparel and fishing equipment
Care of your catch

FISHING ADVENTURE PACKAGES INCLUDE

FISHING ADVENTURE PACKAGES2025

FRI - MON TRIPGUIDED FISHING MON - FRI TRIP

IN ADDITION TO ACCOMMODATION PACKAGE
PRICING PER BOAT

$1,500/GUIDE + $2,100/BOAT
$2,000/GUIDE + $2,400/BOAT

$3,600
-

-
$4,400

TYEE CLASS

$1,500/GUIDE + $1,900/BOAT
$2,000/GUIDE + $2,100/BOAT

$3,400
-

-
$4,100

CHINOOK CLASS

$1,500/GUIDE + $1,000/BOAT
$2,000/GUIDE + $1,200/BOAT

$2,500
-

-
$3,200

COHO CLASS
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MONDAY   FRIDAY-

2
4
6
8

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34

May 12 - May 16
May 19 - May 23
May 26 - May 30
June 2 - June 6 
June 9 - June 13
June 16 - June 20
June 23 - June 27
June 30 - July 4 
July 7 - July 11
July 14 - July 18
July 21 - July 25
July 28 - Aug 1
Aug 4 - Aug 8
Aug 11 - Aug 15
Aug 18 - Aug 22
Aug 25 - Aug 29
Sept 1 - Sept 5

TRIP

4-NIGHT PACKAGES3-NIGHT PACKAGES

1
3
5
7
9

11
13
15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33

May 9 - May 12
May 16 - May 19
May 23 - May 26
May 30 - June 2
June 6 - June 9
June 13 - June 16
June 20 - June 23
June 27 - June 30
July 4 - July 7
July 11 - July 14
July 18 - July 21
July 25 - July 28
Aug 1 - Aug 4
Aug 8 - Aug 11
Aug 15 - Aug 18
Aug 22 - Aug 25
Aug 29 - Sept 1

TRIP FRIDAY   MONDAY-

DATES2025 To ensure our guests enjoy some of the best fishing adventure in the world, we only
operate our resort when the fishing conditions are at their prime, generally between
May and September. 

With limited calendar, space at QCL generally fills quickly. Most of our guests plan their
return trips as they are leaving the Lodge, book their trips tentatively, and call us to
confirm shortly thereafter. 

To help you plan for 2025, here are is the Dates and Rates schedule for next summer. 

Several years ago, we introduced direct flights to Masset, Haida Gwaii, from locations
other than Vancouver, particularly Alberta. It’s a good fit for many so we will be
continuing Alberta direct flights for 2025. 

For 2025, in addition to our Vancouver flight, we are planning direct flights to Masset
and QCL on the following dates:

May 23 - May 26
May 30 - June 2
June 6 - June 9
June 13 - June 16
June 27 - June 30
July 11 - July 14
August 8 - August 11

5
7
9

11
15
19
27

Calgary + Vancouver
Calgary + Vancouver
Calgary + Vancouver
Calgary + Edmonton + Vancouver
Calgary + Vancouver
Calgary + Vancouver
Calgary + Vancouver

TRIP FRIDAY   MONDAY-

With a lot of interest, be sure to contact a Sales Executive to secure your seats. 
We can’t wait for you to experience fishing first class. 
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