QCL2025

FISHING ADVENTURE PACKAGES

EXPERIENCE FISHING FIRST CLASS

ACCOMMODATION PACKAGES			FRI - MON TRIP	MON - FRI TI
INCLUDES ACCOMMODATION + CLASSIC BOAT		MAIN LODGE	\$5,895	\$6,595
PRICING PER PERSON		SOUTHERN ROOMS, HAIDA HOUSE	\$5,895	\$6,595
		NORTHERN ROOMS	\$6,195	\$6,895
		CHARLOTTE HOUSE	\$6,195	\$6,895
		TOTEM HOUSE	\$7,395	\$8,095
		MV DRIFTWOOD	\$4,495	\$4,995
UNGUIDED FISHING		QCL classic boat	INCLUDED	INCLUDED
GUIDED FISHING			FRI - MON TRIP	MON - FRI TE
IN ADDITION TO ACCOMMODATION PACKAGE	QCL TYEE CLASS	\$1,500/GUIDE + \$2,100/BOAT	\$3,600	
PRICING PER BOAT		\$2,000/GUIDE + \$2,400/BOAT		\$4,400
	QCL CHINOOK CLASS	\$1,500/GUIDE + \$1,900/BOAT	\$3,400	
		\$2,000/GUIDE + \$2,100/BOAT		\$4,100
	QCL COHO CLASS	\$1,500/GUIDE + \$1,000/BOAT	\$2,500	
		\$2,000/GUIDE + \$1,200/BOAT		\$3,200
FISHING ADVENTURE PACKAGES I	NCLUDE	The Talks		
Return air travel from Vancouver to Masset, Haida Gwaii		QCL fishing boat and gear, with Islander salmon reels		
Helicopter transfer to the Lodge in Naden Harbour		All-weather apparel and fishing equipment		
Accommodations (double occupancy) Meal and snacks		Care of your catch		

QCL2025

FISHING ADVENTURE PACKAGES

EXPERIENCE FISHING FIRST CLASS

2025 DATES



3-NI	GHT PACKAGES	4-NI(GHT PACKAGES
TRIP	FRIDAY - MONDAY	TRIP	MONDAY - FRIDAY
1	May 9 - May 12	2	May 12 - May 16
3	May 16 - May 19	4	May 19 - May 23
5	May 23 - May 26	6	May 26 - May 30
7	May 30 - June 2	8	June 2 - June 6
9	June 6 - June 9	10	June 9 - June 13
11	June 13 - June 16	12	June 16 - June 20
13	June 20 - June 23	14	June 23 - June 27
15	June 27 - June 30	16	June 30 - July 4
17	July 4 - July 7	18	July 7 - July 11
19	July 11 - July 14	20	July 14 - July 18
21	July 18 - July 21	22	July 21 - July 25
23	July 25 - July 28	24	July 28 - Aug 1
25	Aug 1 - Aug 4	26	Aug 4 - Aug 8
27	Aug 8 - Aug 11	28	Aug 11 - Aug 15
29	Aug 15 - Aug 18	30	Aug 18 - Aug 22
31	Aug 22 - Aug 25	32	Aug 25 - Aug 29
33	Aug 29 - Sept 1	34	Sept 1 - Sept 5

To ensure our guests enjoy some of the best fishing adventure in the world, we only operate our resort when the fishing conditions are at their prime, generally between May and September.

With limited calendar, space at QCL generally fills quickly. Most of our guests plan their return trips as they are leaving the Lodge, book their trips tentatively, and call us to confirm shortly thereafter.

To help you plan for 2025, here are is the Dates and Rates schedule for next summer.

Several years ago, we introduced direct flights to Masset, Haida Gwaii, from locations other than Vancouver, particularly Alberta. It's a good fit for many so we will be continuing Alberta direct flights for 2025.

For 2025, in addition to our Vancouver flight, we are planning direct flights to Masset and QCL on the following dates:

FRIDAY - MONDAY		
May 23 - May 26	Calgary + Vancouver	
May 30 - June 2	Calgary + Vancouver	
June 6 - June 9	Calgary + Vancouver	
June 13 - June 16	Calgary + Edmonton + Vancouver	
June 27 - June 30	Calgary + Vancouver	
July 11 - July 14	Calgary + Vancouver	
August 8 - August 11	Calgary + Vancouver	
August 8 - August 11	Calgary + Vancouver	

With a lot of interest, be sure to contact a Sales Executive to secure your seats. We can't wait for you to experience fishing first class.